2015 Run for Global Education 5K

Saturday, April 18, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m.
Gray's Creek Middle School ~ Hope Mills, NC

Place Bib# Name Race Time Pace City Gender Age Rank
1 30 Trey Hoyt 19:33.41 6:18 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male
2 33 Jerrett Jacops 20:32.54 6:37 Fayetteville NC M 1st 11-13
3 15 Tyree Clemons 20:48.19 6:43 Hope Mills NC M 1st 14-19
4 31 Garrett Hoyt 21:17.22 6:52 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 11-13
5 80 Adam Tew 21:23.29 6:54 Hope Mills NC M 1st 20-29
6 52 Michael Peters 21:34.71 6:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 40-49
7 11 Kyler Brewington 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19
8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male
9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female
10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29
11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39
12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13
13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59
14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49
15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
16 35 Shawn Lovette 24:32.30 7:55 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 20-29
17 200 Baker Hoyt 24:33.77 7:55 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 14-19
18 17 Anthony Correale 24:43.49 7:58 Fayetteville NC M 4th 11-13
19 51 Shane Pacelli 25:17.18 8:09 Fayetteville NC M 4th 20-29
20 4  Mike Anderson 25:54.25 8:21 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 50-59
21 87 Anna Hoyt 26:27.10 8:32 Hope Mills NC F 1st 14-19
22 28 Stephen Haire 26:32.24 8:34 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 30-39
23 77 Zachary Swenson 26:51.41 8:40 Hope Mills NC M 3rd Overall Male
24 75 Mike Swenson 26:56.53 8:41 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 30-39
25 62 Toni Quezada 27:15.62 8:47 Hope Mills NC F 1st 40-49
26 19 Egan Dawson 28:21.50 9:09 Fayetteville NC M 5th 20-29
27 56 Lamonda Pickett 28:42.98 9:15 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 14-19
28 32 Chassie Jacops 28:46.26 9:17 Fayetteville NC F 1st Overall Female
29 78 lJennifer Taft 29:50.58 9:37 Hope Mills NC F 3rd 30-39
30 79 Stephen Taft 29:50.64 9:37 Hope Mills NC M 4th 30-39
31 34 Katelyn Lovette 29:54.53 9:39 Hope Mills NC F 1st 20-29
32 6 Michael Baier 30:23.21 9:48 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 40-49
33 45 Jeremy Mincey 30:37.42 9:53 Hope Mills NC M 5th 30-39
34 74 Madison Swenson 30:38.83 9:53 Hope Mills NC F 3rd 14-19
35 96 Robert Crokett 30:40.97 9:54 Hope Mills NC M 6th 11-13
36 90 Anson White 30:47.44 9:56 Hope Mills NC M 7th 11-13
37 88 Ethan McKaig 30:51.38 9:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 1-10
38 89 Steven Mckaig 30:51.44 9:57 Hope Mills NC M 6th 30-39
39 61 Melissa Poraczky 30:55.46 9:58 Hope Mills NC F 4th 30-39
40 43 John Miller 31:25.75 10:08 Hope Mills NC M 7th 30-39
41 69 Lisa Stewart 31:53.66 10:17 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 40-49
42 68 Perry St Laurent 31:57.63 10:18 Fayetteville NC M 4th 40-49
43 27 Dedra Haire 32:23.59 10:27 Hope Mills NC F 5th 30-39

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

PAGE 1



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

44
36
23
66
55
57
65
12
13
86
41

101
48

54
99
83
76
50
47
46
49
16
85
98

95
93
91
100
18
71
72
26
70

42
92
63
25
38
10
53

Jessica Miller
Shana Matthews
Randy Egner
Michael Solomon
Christopher Pickett
Lamont Pickett
Kelly Solomon
Ashliyn Burgos
Jerry Burgos
Donte Williams
Ryan Michaelis
Ashley Adamcik
Nora Cooper
Darlene Norman
Jordan Bedsole
Christina Pickett
Isabella Witherow
Brittni Whitaker
Tina Swenson
Mary Ellen Oxendine
Tina Nelson

Ricky Nelson
Catherine Noel Oxendine
Michele Cole

Sara Whitaker
Toni Witherow
Kristin Barna-Miller
Vanessa Blank
Kaitlyn Baker

Kelly Graham
Brian Baker

Paul Correale
Jerome Stiger
Terri Stiger

Jaime Gilas

Angie Stiger

Amy Adamski
Valerie Michaelis
Jeff Graham

Laura Ransom
Brynna Fisher
Amanda McCreery
Cornelius Best
Christen Pickett

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

Saturday, April 18, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m.
Gray's Creek Middle School ~ Hope Mills, NC

32:57.14
33:24.85
33:26.89
33:39.47
35:13.66
35:13.73
35:43.34
36:04.61
36:05.71
36:08.27
36:27.51
36:30.75
36:50.12
37:08.17
38:00.13
38:48.56
40:24.91
40:27.31
40:30.67
40:49.45
40:55.43
40:57.19
41:27.76
41:54.70
41:58.24
41:59.30
42:58.09
43:18.44
43:21.93
43:23.10
43:25.19
45:33.74
46:09.53
46:09.60
46:18.21
46:44.20
46:44.28
47:19.14
47:26.51
51:17.55
51:17.62
51:19.51
52:06.56
52:30.15

10:38
10:46
10:47
10:51
11:22
11:22
11:31
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:45
11:46
11:53
11:59
12:15
12:31
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:22
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:52
13:58
13:59
13:59
14:00
14:42
14:53
14:53
14:56
15:05
15:05
15:16
15:18
16:33
16:33
16:33
16:48
16:56

Parkton NC
Hope Mills NC
Fayetteville NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Fayetteville NC
Parkton NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Fayetteville NC
Hope MillsNC
Fayetteville NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Stedman NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Fayetteville NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Noel NC
Fayetteville NC
Raeford NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Fayetteville NC
Hope Mills NC
Lumberton NC
Fayetteville NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Hope Mills NC
Fayetteville NC
Hope Mills NC

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

O s T o T » T o T o T T T T » T M e o s s o s O s s o e o s O s O M M T T » T » - s Wl 3

2015 Run for Global Education 5K

2nd Overall Female
6th 30-39
3rd 50-59
2nd Overall Male
8th 11-13
5th 40-49
7th 30-39
2nd 11-13
6th 40-49
9th 30-39
4th 14-19
3rd 20-29
3rd 40-49
4th 40-49
4th 20-29
3rd Overall Female
4th 11-13
5th 20-29
5th 40-49
6th 40-49
7th 40-49
7th 40-49
5th 11-13
1st 50-59
1st 60-69
8th 30-39
6th 20-29
6th 11-13
7th 11-13
8th 11-13
10th 30-39
4th 50-59
3rd Overall Male
2nd 60-69
9th 30-39
7th 20-29
10th 30-39
8th 40-49
8th 40-49
8th 20-29
11st 30-39
12nd 30-39
11st 30-39
1st 1-10

PAGE 2



2015 Run for Global Education 5K

Saturday, April 18, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m.
Gray's Creek Middle School ~ Hope Mills, NC

88 58 Shannettia Pickett 52:37.83 16:58 Hope Mills NC F 9th 40-49

Race Timing by
www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com Carolina Running Company PAGE 3



