2015 Run for Global Education 5K

Saturday, April 18, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m. Gray's Creek Middle School ~ Hope Mills, NC

1 30 Trey Hoyt 19:33.41 6:18 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 2 33 Jerrett Jacops 20:32.54 6:37 Fayetteville NC M 1st 11-13 3 15 Tyree Clemons 20:48.19 6:43 Hope Mills NC M 1st 14-19 4 31 Garrett Hoyt 21:17.22 6:52 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 11-13 5 80 Adam Tew 21:23.29 6:54 Hope Mills NC M 1st 20-29 6 52 Michael Peters 21:34.71 6:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 40-49 7 11 Kyler Brewington 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19 8 22 Chris Draughon 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19 8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10
3 15 Tyree Clemons 20:48.19 6:43 Hope Mills NC M 1st 14-19 4 31 Garrett Hoyt 21:17.22 6:52 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 11-13 5 80 Adam Tew 21:23.29 6:54 Hope Mills NC M 1st 20-29 6 52 Michael Peters 21:34.71 6:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 40-49 7 11 Kyler Brewington 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19 8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82
4 31 Garrett Hoyt 21:17.22 6:52 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 11-13 5 80 Adam Tew 21:23.29 6:54 Hope Mills NC M 1st 20-29 6 52 Michael Peters 21:34.71 6:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 40-49 7 11 Kyler Brewington 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19 8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94
5 80 Adam Tew 21:23.29 6:54 Hope Mills NC M 1st 20-29 6 52 Michael Peters 21:34.71 6:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 40-49 7 11 Kyler Brewington 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19 8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94
6 52 Michael Peters 21:34.71 6:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 40-49 7 11 Kyler Brewington 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19 8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
7 11 Kyler Brewington 21:38.79 6:59 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 14-19 8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
8 22 Chris Draughon 21:40.03 6:59 Hope Mills NC M 1st Overall Male 9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
9 97 Emma Brock 21:57.82 7:05 Hope Mills NC F 1st Overall Female 10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
10 67 Aaron Southworth 22:37.74 7:18 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 20-29 11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
11 81 Erica Tew 23:01.73 7:25 Hope Mills NC F 1st 30-39 12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
12 29 Steven Hogan 23:26.20 7:34 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 11-13 13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
13 82 Cal Violette 23:53.14 7:42 Hope Mills NC M 1st 50-59 14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
14 5 Ed Armstrong 23:59.61 7:44 Parkton NC M 2nd 40-49 15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
15 94 Amy Schwartz 24:03.85 7:45 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 30-39
·
16 35 Shawn Lovette 24:32.30 7:55 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 20-29
17 200 Baker Hoyt 24:33.77 7:55 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 14-19
18 17 Anthony Correale 24:43.49 7:58 Fayetteville NC M 4th 11-13
19 51 Shane Pacelli 25:17.18 8:09 Fayetteville NC M 4th 20-29
20 4 Mike Anderson 25:54.25 8:21 Fayetteville NC M 2nd 50-59
21 87 Anna Hoyt 26:27.10 8:32 Hope Mills NC F 1st 14-19
22 28 Stephen Haire 26:32.24 8:34 Hope Mills NC M 2nd 30-39
23 77 Zachary Swenson 26:51.41 8:40 Hope Mills NC M 3rd Overall Male
24 75 Mike Swenson 26:56.53 8:41 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 30-39
25 62 Toni Quezada 27:15.62 8:47 Hope Mills NC F 1st 40-49
26 19 Egan Dawson 28:21.50 9:09 Fayetteville NC M 5th 20-29
27 56 Lamonda Pickett 28:42.98 9:15 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 14-19
28 32 Chassie Jacops 28:46.26 9:17 Fayetteville NC F 1st Overall Female
29 78 Jennifer Taft 29:50.58 9:37 Hope Mills NC F 3rd 30-39
30 79 Stephen Taft 29:50.64 9:37 Hope Mills NC M 4th 30-39
31 34 Katelyn Lovette 29:54.53 9:39 Hope Mills NC F 1st 20-29
32 6 Michael Baier 30:23.21 9:48 Hope Mills NC M 3rd 40-49
33 45 Jeremy Mincey 30:37.42 9:53 Hope Mills NC M 5th 30-39
34 74 Madison Swenson 30:38.83 9:53 Hope Mills NC F 3rd 14-19
35 96 Robert Crokett 30:40.97 9:54 Hope Mills NC M 6th 11-13
36 90 Anson White 30:47.44 9:56 Hope Mills NC M 7th 11-13
37 88 Ethan McKaig 30:51.38 9:57 Hope Mills NC M 1st 1-10
38 89 Steven Mckaig 30:51.44 9:57 Hope Mills NC M 6th 30-39
39 61 Melissa Poraczky 30:55.46 9:58 Hope Mills NC F 4th 30-39
40 43 John Miller 31:25.75 10:08 Hope Mills NC M 7th 30-39
41 69 Lisa Stewart 31:53.66 10:17 Hope Mills NC F 2nd 40-49
42 68 Perry St Laurent 31:57.63 10:18 Fayetteville NC M 4th 40-49
43 27 Dedra Haire 32:23.59 10:27 Hope Mills NC F 5th 30-39

Race Timing by Carolina Running Company

2015 Run for Global Education 5K

Saturday, April 18, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m. Gray's Creek Middle School ~ Hope Mills, NC

			22.55.4.4	40.00	5 1: 1:0	_	2 10 115 1
44	44	Jessica Miller	32:57.14		Parkton NC	F	2nd Overall Female
45	36	Shana Matthews	33:24.85		Hope Mills NC	F	6th 30-39
46	23	Randy Egner	33:26.89		Fayetteville NC	М	3rd 50-59
47	66	Michael Solomon	33:39.47		Hope Mills NC	M	2nd Overall Male
48	55	Christopher Pickett	35:13.66		Hope Mills NC	М	8th 11-13
49	57	Lamont Pickett	35:13.73	11:22	Fayetteville NC	М	5th 40-49
50	65	Kelly Solomon	35:43.34	11:31	Parkton NC	F	7th 30-39
51	12	Ashliyn Burgos	36:04.61	11:38	Hope Mills NC	F	2nd 11-13
52	13	Jerry Burgos	36:05.71	11:38	Hope Mills NC	М	6th 40-49
53	86	Donte Williams	36:08.27	11:39	Fayetteville NC	М	9th 30-39
54	41	Ryan Michaelis	36:27.51	11:45	Hope MillsNC	М	4th 14-19
55	1	Ashley Adamcik	36:30.75	11:46	Fayetteville NC	F	3rd 20-29
56	101	Nora Cooper	36:50.12	11:53	Hope Mills NC	F	3rd 40-49
57	48	Darlene Norman	37:08.17	11:59	Hope Mills NC	F	4th 40-49
58	9	Jordan Bedsole	38:00.13	12:15	Stedman NC	F	4th 20-29
59	54	Christina Pickett	38:48.56	12:31	Hope Mills NC	F	3rd Overall Female
60	99	Isabella Witherow	40:24.91	13:02	Hope Mills NC	F	4th 11-13
61	83	Brittni Whitaker	40:27.31	13:03	Hope Mills NC	F	5th 20-29
62	76	Tina Swenson	40:30.67	13:04	Hope Mills NC	F	5th 40-49
63	50	Mary Ellen Oxendine	40:49.45	13:10	Fayetteville NC	F	6th 40-49
64	47	Tina Nelson	40:55.43	13:12	Hope Mills NC	F	7th 40-49
65	46	Ricky Nelson	40:57.19	13:13	Hope Mills NC	М	7th 40-49
66	49	Catherine Noel Oxendine	41:27.76	13:22	Noel NC	F	5th 11-13
67	16	Michele Cole	41:54.70	13:31	Fayetteville NC	F	1st 50-59
68	85	Sara Whitaker	41:58.24		Raeford NC	F	1st 60-69
69	98	Toni Witherow	41:59.30	13:33	Hope Mills NC	F	8th 30-39
70	8	Kristin Barna-Miller	42:58.09	13:52	Hope Mills NC	F	6th 20-29
71	95	Vanessa Blank	43:18.44		Hope Mills NC	F	6th 11-13
72	93	Kaitlyn Baker	43:21.93		Hope Mills NC	F	7th 11-13
73	91	Kelly Graham	43:23.10		Hope Mills NC	F	8th 11-13
74	100	Brian Baker	43:25.19		Hope Mills NC	М	10th 30-39
75	18	Paul Correale	45:33.74		Fayetteville NC	М	4th 50-59
76	71	Jerome Stiger	46:09.53		Hope Mills NC	М	3rd Overall Male
77	72	Terri Stiger	46:09.60		Lumberton NC	F	2nd 60-69
78	26	Jaime Gilas	46:18.21		Fayetteville NC	F	9th 30-39
79	70	Angie Stiger	46:44.20		Hope Mills NC	F	7th 20-29
80	2	Amy Adamski	46:44.28		Hope Mills NC	F	10th 30-39
81	42	Valerie Michaelis	47:19.14		Hope Mills NC	F	8th 40-49
82	92	Jeff Graham	47:26.51		Hope Mills NC	М	8th 40-49
83	63	Laura Ransom	51:17.55		Hope Mills NC	F	8th 20-29
84	25	Brynna Fisher	51:17.62	16:33	•	F	11st 30-39
85	38	Amanda McCreery	51:19.51		Hope Mills NC	F	12nd 30-39
86	10	Cornelius Best	52:06.56		Fayetteville NC	M	11st 30-39
87	53	Christen Pickett	52:30.15		Hope Mills NC	F	1st 1-10
					•		

2015 Run for Global Education 5K

Saturday, April 18, 2015 ~ 8:00 a.m. Gray's Creek Middle School ~ Hope Mills, NC

88 58 Shannettia Pickett 52:37.83 16:58 Hope Mills NC F 9th 40-49